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MAR KET AT E D O Y
KLEINCLAUS
* Thekla H (wld Carl) r 2726 Filbert
" Wilfred P snpt Catin-Nickelsburg &

Co r Oakland
Kleine Chas (Celia) r 2808 Laguna
" Ernest J foremn Baker Hamilton &

Pacific Co r Albany
" Geo System M J Cohen branch mgr

mov pict exch 183 Golden Gate Av
" Walter J shadewkr r 46 Lapidge
Kleineman Frank r 88, 6th
Klelnen Alfred (Harriet) mach r 1314

York
Klelnenbroich Alex elk Met Life Ins Co

r Oakland
Kleinert Alfred G (Violet) ins Travelers

Ins Co of Hartford r 204 Hugo
" Ethyl elk WU Tel Co r 1015 Pierce
"IB Rubber Co 163 Kearny
" Ida Mrs grocer 192 Fairmount r 159

Whitney
" Robt (Ida) mach r 159 Whitney
Kleinham Edwin J (Clara) bkpr Podesta

& Baldocchl r 55 Polk
Kleinhammer Christine (wid Harry) r

1512 Folsom
Wm H (Alice C) patrnmkr r 52 Ml-
len

Klelnhans Albert (Margaret) treas Louis
Taussig & Co r 1242 Sacramento

" Elizabeth (wid John) r 670 Fell
" Eva r 585 Geary
" Jacob (Louise) baker r 538 Hayes
" Louis (Katherina) barber r 223 Waller
Kleinhaupt Abraham I (Theresa) r 268

I 'um berland
" Moses (Anna) elk PO r 376, 4th Av
" Rose Miss r 268 Cumberland
Kleinheinz Chas (Anna) bakery 2139

California
Kleinhenz Chas E mgr Bayer Co r 1224

7th Av
Kleinman Max i Mildred) bkpr Pacific

Jewelry Co r 743 Polk
" Sam] scale mech Jas Geddes & Co r

706 Polk
Kleinmann Fannie Mrs r 1821 Lyon

•' Oscar elk Summerfield & Haines 997
.Market

Kleins.-broth Fredk r 22 Sanchez
Kleins..: ge I

lias E acct A T Bailey r Ber-
keley

" Fred lab r 82 Perry
" Helen r 27 Hampton PI
Kleint Chas (Maggie) mach r 1125 Post
Kleirmann Oscar salsn r 232 Ellis
Klels Ralston (Amy) express r 34a Cum-

berland
Klelser Geo W pres Foster & Kleiser Co r

1810 Jackson
Klelst Herman (Sophie S) tmstr r 155

Duncan
" John H (Flora) rancher r 2562 Dia-

mond
" Otto (Hetty) foremn US Metal Prod

Co r 1648 Oakdale
Klem Herbert (Marjorle H) r 405 Cole
" Robt J (Josephine) carp r 1163 Shot-

well
Klemenchick John salsn M A Gunst Cigar

Co r 368 Ellis
Klemenok Paul (Melania) Janitor r 1336

Rhode Island
Klemens Jos (Frances) bottler r 558 San

Bruno Av
'Klementz Louis (Anna) baker r 511 Web-

ster
IKlemm Chas H mech r 1338 Shrader
|

" Hugo (Minnie) barber 1732 Ellis
,

" Julius G (Bertha) cabtmkr r 1338
Shrader

'Klemme C mach r 3251a 21st
[Klemmensen Edw A rigger r 35 Ramona
iKlemmer Albert (Jennie) mar eng r 1502

Church
1 " Grace r 961 Howard
iKlemver Geo N (Mary E) v-pres Equit-

able Realty Co r 1220 Pine
Klenck Florence (wid Robt E) r 545

O'Farrell
" Fred J mfrs agt Sharon Bldg r 137

Alma
I
" Herman R (Katherine) (Stirm &

Klenck Co) r 131, 15th Av
I
" Mabel bkpr r 137 Alma

KLENCK
" Mary E (wid Fredk) r 137 Alma
" Fred mach r 456, 6th
" Geo C lab r 67 Lapidge
" Gottfried (Marie) lab r 67 Lapidge
Klenner Jos butcher r 1253 Evans Av
Klepec Frank lab r 231 Missouri
" Jos lab r 231 Missouri
Klepner S J r 203, 4th
Klepp Jacob (Constance) mach r 3141

Folsom
Klepper Herman (Helen) salsn r 1080

Post
Klepsch Amelia (wid Fred) r 32 Coso Av
Kleskowick Peter waiter r 44a Natoma
Klesow Fredk (Caroline) mstr mar r 342

Sanchez
" Walter F (Gertrude E) carrier PO r

34 4 Sanchez
Kletz Chas M (Dow & Kletz) r Oakland
" Jos J salsn Standard Ladies Hat Mfg

Co r Oakland
" Mollie steno W T Welisch & Co r Oak-

land
Klevesahl E salsn Schmidt Litho Co r

Redwood City
" Emil ptrnmkr r 152, 16th Av
" Fredk W (Mary E) spl police r 1222

Treat Av
" Henry C (Alice) cashr Humboldt Sav

Bank r 152. 16th Av
" Julius M (Mary A) with M Friedman

.t Co r 1333 Florida
Kleyn Anthony J (Caroline) painter r

322 Paris
" John H (Elizabeth) painter r 326 Paris
Klicinovlch Philip (Kate) lab r 2421

Woolsey
" Tony lab r 2419 Woolsey
Klick Saml bottler r 205 Capp
Klieber Edw r 179 Oak
Klieforth Harold E with Aetna Life Ins

Co r 29 Anza
Klieger Morris (Esther) pedler r 4 Som-

erset
Klier August E (Laura) painter r 123

Miramar Av
" Frank with Sherman Clay & Co r Oak-

land
" Robt (Emma) musician r 362, 31st Av
Kllewe Martin H W cook r 1453, 10th Av
Kllgerman Herman (Sarah) junk r 472

Douglass
Kligman Isidore photogr r 1175a McAl-

lister
" Saml mgr Meyer Brash r 1175 McAl-

lister
Klimay Paul tanner r 13 Tosca
Klimcki W H with Shreve & Co r 580

O'Farrell
Klimesch Chas waiter r 120, 15th Av
KLnvEM FRANK J (Victorine) member

Bd of Health and Plumbing, 221 Oak,
r 1212, 8th Av

" Hotel Apartments 460 Ellis
Klinck Karl J elec eng r 2497 Greenwich
" Loretta elk r 2497 Greenwich
" Sarah A (wld Fredk H) r 2197 Green-

wich
Kllncke Wm salsn r 580 O'Farrell
Kllndt Jas buyer Baker Hamilton & Pa-

cific Co r 721 Post
" Wm r 866 Tehama
" Wm H (Mary E) waiter Black Cat r

41 Dorland
Kline Abraham ins r 155, 10th Av
" Arthur E Jitney r 315 Van Ness Av
" Clarence A (May A) (Kline & Co) r

2048 Mission
" Clemence widow r 644 Cole
" Edw L (Anna) coml agt r 507, 19th

AV
" Eliza M with Hartford Accident & Ins

Co r 2607 Fillmore
" Emil r 653 Van Ness Av
" Frank (Mary) lab r 285 Clara
" Geo A (Hattie) hats 717 Market r 1701

Bush
" Geo R civ eng Bd Pub Wks r 2607

Fillmore
" Gertrude Mrs r 3134 Scott
" Harold 3 (Elaine F) r 700 Hayes
" Harrv autowkr r 19 Orizaba Av
" Harrv E spl agt WPRR Co r Oakland
" Henry coppersmith r 3432a 19th

969

01


